Month
January
February
March
April

hMay

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
Nevember
December
January
February
March
April

May -
June

July
August
September
October
November
Dacember
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Boxes Run at Bartow

Year.

5008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
201
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

' Total

496,044
933,833
1,299,384
1,324,897
971,426

200,987

7115
1,071,092
1,204,287
1,030,783

982,962
930,232
928,558

102,385
308,818

1,340,831
1,065,773
1,315,132
461,297

47 637
326,340
823,183

1,339,551
1,239,491
1,335,458
1,162,152
584,741
305,485

64,851
454,181
745,741
940,512

12 Month

- Average
496,944
1,430,777
2,730,161
4,055,058
5,026,484
5227471
5,227 471
5,227,471
5,227,471
5,227 471
5,234,586
6,305,678
. 7,013,021
7,109,971
8,793,549
6,398,884
6,356,014
6,155,027
8,155,027
6,155,027
6,155,027
6,155,027
6,250,297
5,489,023
5,625,567
5,660,557
5,992,727
5,523,792
4,595,236
4 595,236
4,595,236
4,595,236
4,595,236
4,642,873
4,866,828
5,380,193
5,378,913
5,552,631
- 5,572,957
6,273,812
6,858,553
7,164,038
7,164,038
7,164,038
7,228,889
7,635,433
8,054,834
8,172,163



