## **Boxes Run at Bartow**

			12 Month
Month	Year.	Total	Average
January	2008	496,944	496,944
February	2008	933,833	1,430,777
March	2008	1,299,384	2,730,161
April	2008	1,324,897	4,055,058
May	2008	971,426	5,026,484
June	2008	200,987	5,227,471
July	2008		5,227,471
August	2008		5,227,471
September	2008		5,227,471
October	2008		5,227,471
November	2008	7,115	5,234,586
December	2008	1,071,092	6,305,678
January	2009	1,204,287	7,013,021
February	2009	1,030,783	7,109,971
March	2009	982,962	6,793,549
April	2009	930,232	6,398,884
May	2009	928,556	6,356,014
June	2009	-	6,155,027
July	2009	-	6,155,027
August	2009	<u>-</u>	6,155,027
September	2009		6,155,027
October	2009	_	6,155,027
November	2009	, 102,385	6,250,297
December	2009	309,818	5,489,023
January	2010	1,340,831	5,625,567
February	2010	1,065,773	5,660,557
March	2010	1,315,132	5,992,727
April .	2010	461,297	5,523,792
May	2010	401,201	4,595,236
June	2010		4,595,236
July	2010		4,595,236
August	2010		4,595,236
September	2010		4,595,236
October	2010	47,637	4,642,873
November	2010	326,340	4,866,828
December	2010	823,183	5,380,193
	2011	1,339,551	5,378,913
January February	2011	1,239,491	5,552,631
March	2011	1,335,458	5,572,957
	2011	1,162,152	6,273,812
April Mov	2011	584,741	6,858,553
May	2011	305,485	7,164,038
June		303,463	7,164,038
July	2011	•	
August	2011	04.054	7,164,038
September	2011	64,851	7,228,889
October	2011	454,181	7,635,433
November	2011	745,741	8,054,834
December	2011	940,512	8,172,163